
RoHS

Edge handles
SPECIFICATION
Handle profile
Aluminum

- Black, RAL 9005, textured finish SW
- Anodized, natural color ES
End pieces
Zinc die casting
Powder coated
Black, RAL 9005, textured finish
Countersunk screws

- Self tapping, with internal hexalobular
- Black, zinc plated

INFORMATION
GN 481 edge handles are particularly compact and are used,  
for example, on the side of monitor housings as a handling aid or  
generally to protect the edges of housings.
Tolerance compensation of 1 mm per end cap simplifies 
installation.The two end caps are mounted to the handle profile 
with self-tapping countersunk screws so they can be screwed 
back on after adjusting the length of the handle without requiring 
readjustment.This allows the length of the housing to be adapted to 
any desired size.

ON REQUEST
Other lengths l1

Other finishes

GN 481

Description d1 -0.5 l1 +2 a1 a2 d2 h1 h2 -0.1 l2

GN 481-30-100-SW 30 100 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 106 105
GN 481-30-100-EL 30 100 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 106 105
GN 481-30-200-SW 30 200 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 206 150
GN 481-30-200-EL 30 200 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 206 150
GN 481-30-300-SW 30 300 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 306 202
GN 481-30-300-EL 30 300 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 306 202
GN 481-30-400-SW 30 400 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 406 250
GN 481-30-400-EL 30 400 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 406 250
GN 481-30-500-SW 30 500 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 506 300
GN 481-30-500-EL 30 500 18 9 32 34.5 14.5 506 300

METALIKA KACIN s.p.
Račeva 8
SI-4226 ŽIRI, Slovenija

+386 41 694 339
info@metalika-kacin.com

www.metalika-kacin.com



35

L

A

1
2
 

5
9

33

3
5

25

54

1
2

5
4

2
5

33

35

59

Typ U4-25 Typ U4-35

Eloxalausführung
Anodizing version

naturfarben schwarz naturfarben schwarz
natural colour black natural colour black

Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr.
A L Order no. Order no. Order no. Order no.

300 335 U4-25.300.01 U4-25.300.04 U4-35.300.01 U4-35.300.04

400 435 U4-25.400.01 U4-25.400.04 U4-35.400.01 U4-35.400.04

500 535 U4-25.500.01 U4-25.500.04 U4-35.500.01 U4-35.500.04

600 635 U4-25.600.01 U4-25.600.04 U4-35.600.01 U4-35.600.04

700 735 U4-25.700.01 U4-25.700.04 U4-35.700.01 U4-35.700.04

800 835 U4-25.800.01 U4-25.800.04 U4-35.800.01 U4-35.800.04

Typ U4-25
für senkrechte Montage
for vertical mounting

Typ U4-35
für waagerechte Montage
for horizontal mounting

Griffserie U4

Längenvariable Griffe zur 
Mon tage auf einer Kante, in
Aus  führungen für senkrechte
oder waagerechte
Anwendungen.

Werkstoff und Oberfläche:
Griffschenkel und Ovalsteg aus
stranggepresstem Aluminium
AlMgSi 0,5; mattglänzend
schwarz oder naturfarben 
eloxiert. Verbindungsschrauben
aus Edelstahl.

Tragkraft: 
min. 800 N.

Hinweis:
Beliebige Grifflängen und 
weitere Farbausführungen auf
Anfrage.

Handle Series U4

Length variable handles for
mounting on edges, designed
for vertical or horizontal uses.

Material and surface:
Handle shanks and elliptical 
bar of extruded aluminium
AlMgSi 0.5; black or natural
coloured anodized with dull
bright finish. Connecting screws
of stainless steel.

Stress resistance: 
min. 800 N.

Note:
Other handle lengths or colour
combinations on request.
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